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Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Jagd.- und Sportschießanlage Hartmut Seilz

Zwischenergebnis

20:14

Schießstätte: Ort: 

23.05.2011

Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

1
2

Conradt
Förster

Jens
Mario

11387
33510

SLG Stralsund
SLG Sanitz

24
31

20
12

2
4

16,73
14,62

1,24
0,98

1,33
0,95

2,30
2,12

3,62
3,75

2,80
2,38

5,43
4,44

Marksman

1
2

3
4
5
0

Gley
Hennige

Maßmann
Maaß
Butler
Schanko

Hans-Jochen
Bernhard

Ingo
Jürgen
Adrian
Jörg

24496
32611

32269
9700
26838
27097

SLG Neustrelitz
SLG Sanitz

SLG Baltic-Rostock
SLG Greifswald
SLG Stralsund
SLG Schwalm-Nette

36
17

21
27
13
30

9
26

16
13
20
13

0
4

9
5

13
4

8,51
8,18
7,35
7,32
4,66
9,86

1,69
0,87

1,37
0,71
0,66
1,14

0,00
0,31

1,06
0,11
0,40
1,28

1,65
1,05

1,61
0,75
0,53
0,85

1,61
2,03

1,50
1,90
0,85
2,95

2,00
1,59

1,24
1,44
0,74
1,28

1,55
2,33

0,58
2,41
1,49
2,37

Unclassified

1

2

3
4
0

Schwarz

Gebhard

Bühler
Burmeister
Glühmann

Danilo

Friedrich

Sebastian
Lothar
Matthias

(FS)

11339

(FS)
39362
(FS)

Deutschland

SLG Stralsund

???
Einzelmitglied
???

21

34

23
18
36

21

13

20
23
10

4

1

5
4
1

12,17
11,21
11,03

5,42
11,84

1,97

1,13

1,22
0,20
1,46

1,08

0,85

1,14
0,44
1,50

1,82

1,35

1,38
0,58
1,90

1,80

2,64

2,80
0,76
2,64

1,77

1,95

1,65
0,95
1,24

3,72

3,29

2,85
2,48
3,12


